
Shipment Details
#222-1234567-0987654

Order Placed: May 12, 2024
EcomTech.com order number: #222-1234567-0987654
Order Total: $479.25

Shipped on May 12, 2024

Items Ordered

Logitech G920 Driving Force Racing Wheel and Floor Pedals, Real Force Feedback, Stainless Steel Paddle Shifters,
Leather Steering Wheel Cover for Xbox Series X|S, Xbox One, PC, Mac - Black

Sold by: EcomTech.com Services

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Roger Donin
49 Featherstone Street
UK, London - EC1Y 8SY

Price: $479.25

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa ending in 1234

Billing address

Roger Donin
49 Featherstone Street
London - EC1Y 8SY,
UK

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Free Shipping:

Total before tax:

Estimated tax:

Grand Total:

$479.25

$8.87

-$8.87

$479.25

$6.15

$485.40

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1234: May 12, 2024: $485.40

Thank you for your order!

+1-800-555-7890 billing@techsolutions.com Portland


