Shipment Details

#222-1234567-0987654

Order Placed: May 12, 2024 EcomTech.com order number: #222-1234567-0987654 Order Total: \$479.25



Shipped on May 12, 2024

Items Ordered

Logitech G920 Driving Force Racing Wheel and Floor Pedals, Real Force Feedback, Stainless Steel Paddle Shifters, Leather Steering Wheel Cover for Xbox Series X|S, Xbox One, PC, Mac - Black

Sold by: EcomTech.com Services

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

Shipping Address:	Price: \$479.25
Roger Donin 49 Featherstone Street	Shipping Speed: FREE Shipping
UK, London - EC1Y 8SY	

Payment information

Payment Method: Visa ending in 1234	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$479.25
	Shipping & Handling:	\$8.87
Billing address	Free Shipping:	-\$8.87
Roger Donin 49 Featherstone Street London - EC1Y 8SY, UK	Total before tax:	\$479.25
	Estimated tax:	\$6.15
	Grand Total:	\$485.40
Credit Card transactions	Visa ending in 1234: May 12, 2024:	\$485.40

Thank you for your order!

